
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200004050001
10651

04/05/2000
09:45:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARDEN,
PAUL D

200004050001
10691

04/05/2000
09:48:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALKER,
JIMMY

200004050001
10681

04/05/2000
09:48:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PLAZA AUTO
SALES INC

200004060001
12491

04/06/2000
09:47:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAILEY,
HOWARD N II

200004140001
24101

04/14/2000
10:29:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AGUILAR,
JOHNNY W

199904090001
51241

200004140001
24761

04/14/2000
11:33:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP,
JAMES R

199808170003
18951

200004200001
29671

04/20/2000
09:53:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CUTCLIFF,
JAMES T

200004200001
30031

04/20/2000
10:31:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THORNE,
GARY R

199912090004
98481

200004210001
31721

04/21/2000
10:56:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NORTH
SHELBY AUTO
SALES INC

200004210001
31731

04/21/2000
10:56:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NORTH
SHELBY AUTO
SALES INC

200005020001
43041

05/02/2000
09:54:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES TAMRAK
INDUSTRIES
INC

199704140001
14231

200005020001
43051

05/02/2000
09:54:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES TAMRAK
INDUSTRIES
INC

199711130003
71301

200005020001
43721

05/02/2000
11:06:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LAWSON,
WILLIAM C

200005100001
54451

05/10/2000
10:44:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

199902220000
73241

200005090001
52311

05/09/2000
11:21:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

MYERS,
CHARLES W

199407010002
08641

200005090001
52312

05/09/2000
11:21:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MYERS,
CHARLES W

199407010002
08641

200005120001
57541

05/12/2000
10:48:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DRITITE
TECHNOLOGI
ES LLC

199909160003
88521

200005150001
59131

05/15/2000
12:10:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CUTCLIFF,
JAMES
THOMAS

199910130004
24621



200005150001
59161

05/15/2000
12:11:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OVERTON,
CARL D

199805130001
75661

200005150001
59151

05/15/2000
12:10:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JORDAN,
HAROLD J

199911020004
51011

200005150001
59141

05/15/2000
12:10:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CUTCLIFF,
JAMES
THOMAS

199908300003
63381

200005170001
62581

05/17/2000
11:07:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ESTES,
RANDOLPH M
JR

200005170001
62571

05/17/2000
11:07:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BLUNT, SAM

200005180001
63281

05/18/2000
09:44:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TYUS, EDDIE

200006020001
80311

06/02/2000
08:30:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PEARCE,
LARRY
WAYNE JR

199909230003
97691

200006020001
80321

06/02/2000
08:33:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RILEY,
STEPHEN A

200006020001
80331

06/02/2000
08:35:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GARDNER,
DOUGLAS A

199911180004
71761

200006020001
80322

06/02/2000
08:33:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RILEY,
STEPHEN A

200006020001
80341

06/02/2000
08:35:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NAYLOR,
THOMAS E

199901250000
32931

200006020001
80351

06/02/2000
08:35:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LOZICH, FILIP
N

199904090001
51201


