Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004050001 10651	04/05/2000 09:45:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARDEN, PAUL D						·
200004050001 10691	04/05/2000 09:48:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALKER, JIMMY						
200004050001 10681	04/05/2000 09:48:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PLAZA AUTO SALES INC						
200004060001 12491	04/06/2000 09:47:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAILEY, HOWARD N II						
200004140001 24101	04/14/2000 10:29:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AGUILAR, JOHNNY W					199904090001 51241	
200004140001 24761	04/14/2000 11:33:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, JAMES R					199808170003 18951	
200004200001 29671	04/20/2000 09:53:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CUTCLIFF, JAMES T						
200004200001 30031	04/20/2000 10:31:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THORNE, GARY R					199912090004 98481	
200004210001 31721	04/21/2000 10:56:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NORTH SHELBY AUTO SALES INC						
200004210001 31731	04/21/2000 10:56:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NORTH SHELBY AUTO SALES INC						
200005020001 43041	05/02/2000 09:54:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMRAK INDUSTRIES INC					199704140001 14231	
200005020001 43051	05/02/2000 09:54:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMRAK INDUSTRIES INC					199711130003 71301	
200005020001 43721	05/02/2000 11:06:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LAWSON, WILLIAM C						
200005100001 54451	05/10/2000 10:44:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC					199902220000 73241	
200005090001 52311	05/09/2000 11:21:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	MYERS, CHARLES W					199407010002 08641	
200005090001 52312	05/09/2000 11:21:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MYERS, CHARLES W					199407010002 08641	
200005120001 57541	05/12/2000 10:48:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DRITITE TECHNOLOGI ES LLC					199909160003 88521	
200005150001 59131	05/15/2000 12:10:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CUTCLIFF, JAMES THOMAS					199910130004 24621	

200005150001 59161	05/15/2000 12:11:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OVERTON, CARL D			199805130001 75661	
200005150001 59151	05/15/2000 12:10:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JORDAN, HAROLD J			199911020004 51011	
200005150001 59141	05/15/2000 12:10:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CUTCLIFF, JAMES THOMAS			199908300003 63381	
200005170001 62581	05/17/2000 11:07:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ESTES, RANDOLPH M JR				
200005170001 62571	05/17/2000 11:07:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BLUNT, SAM				
200005180001 63281	05/18/2000 09:44:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TYUS, EDDIE				
200006020001 80311	06/02/2000 08:30:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PEARCE, LARRY WAYNE JR			199909230003 97691	
200006020001 80321	06/02/2000 08:33:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RILEY, STEPHEN A				
200006020001 80331	06/02/2000 08:35:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GARDNER, DOUGLAS A			199911180004 71761	
200006020001 80322	06/02/2000 08:33:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RILEY, STEPHEN A				
200006020001 80341	06/02/2000 08:35:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NAYLOR, THOMAS E			199901250000 32931	
200006020001 80351	06/02/2000 08:35:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LOZICH, FILIP N			199904090001 51201	